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Sunday
Sunday School

Worship Service

Jr. High Youth Group
Sr. High Youth Group
Various Small Groups

Monday
Full-Court Basketball

Tuesday

Greybeards at Windmill Grill
Ladies’ Refit Exercise Class
Wednesday

Hour of Power Prayer Ministry
Men’s Bible Study (LeMasters)
Prayer Meeting

Youth Small Groups

Worship Team Rehearsal

Thursday
Young Adults Ultimate Frisbee

9:00 a.m. i
10:15a.m.
6:00 p.m. :
6:00 p.m. :
6:00 p.m. i

7:00 p.m. |

8:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

11:00 am. i
1:15p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. :
8:00 p.m. :

6:00 p.m.

National Day of Prayer

12:00 p.m.

Howard County Courthouse east side

Primetimers’ Breakfast
Jr. High Mission Weekend
Extreme Team Rehearsal
Bridal Shower (Mullins)

Extreme Team Children’s Program

Facility Committee Meeting
Deacon Meeting
PrimeTimers’ Meeting
Zentz/Vaughn Wedding

flappy Mother's Pay!
Baby/Child Dedication
No Evening Ministries

Weaver Graduation Open House

Ladies’ Helping Hands Ministry
KASH Graduation

8:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Hendershot Graduation Open House
No Evening Ministries/Memorial Day Weekend

Friday BBC Offices Closed (Memorial Day)
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Upcoming Events in JUNE

3 Deacon Meeting
9 Quarterly Business Meeting

16 Father’s Day
17-21 Vacation Bible School




