May 2019

April 2	2019
---------	------

S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

т				
1	Ŵ	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	
	7 14 21	1 7 8 14 15 21 22	$\begin{array}{cccc} 1 & 2 \\ 7 & 8 & 9 \\ 14 & 15 & 16 \\ 21 & 22 & 23 \end{array}$	T W Th F 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 28 29 30 31

may

June 2019

S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

<u>Regular Activities</u>

Sunday	
Sunday School	9:00 a.m.
Worship Service	10:15 a.m.
Jr. High Youth Group	6:00 p.m.
Sr. High Youth Group	6:00 p.m.
Various Small Groups	6:00 p.m.
<u>Monday</u>	
Full-Court Basketball	7:00 p.m.
<u>Tuesday</u>	
Greybeards at Windmill Grill	8:00 a.m.
Ladies' Refit Exercise Class	6:30 p.m.
<u>Wednesday</u>	
Hour of Power Prayer Ministry	11:00 a.m.
Men's Bible Study (LeMasters)	1:15 p.m.
Prayer Meeting	6:30 p.m.
Youth Small Groups	6:30 p.m.
Worship Team Rehearsal	8:00 p.m.
<u>Thursday</u>	
Young Adults Ultimate Frisbee	6:00 p.m.
Friday	

Special Activities

-		10.00			
2	National Day of Prayer	12:00 p.m.			
	Howard County Courthouse east	side			
3	Primetimers' Breakfast	8:30 a.m.			
3-4	Jr. High Mission Weekend				
4	Extreme Team Rehearsal	8:00 a.m.			
5	Bridal Shower (Mullins)	2:00 p.m.			
	Extreme Team Children's Program	6:00 p.m.			
6	Facility Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.			
	Deacon Meeting	6:30 p.m.			
9	PrimeTimers' Meeting	12:00 p.m.			
11	Zentz/Vaughn Wedding	2:30 p.m.			
12	Happy Mother's Day!				
	Baby/Child Dedication	10:15 a.m.			
	No Evening Ministries				
18	Weaver Graduation Open House				
20	Ladies' Helping Hands Ministry	10:00 a.m.			
24	KASH Graduation				
25	Hendershot Graduation Open House				
26	No Evening Ministries/Memorial Day Weekend				
27	BBC Offices Closed (Memorial Day)				



Upcoming Events in JUNE

3 Deacon Meeting

16 Father's Day 9 Quarterly Business Meeting 17-21 Vacation Bible School

REMEMBERING THEIR SACRIFICE